®Cable Management Solutions
CABLE MANAGEMENT PRICE CATALOGUE
OCTOBER 2015
ABOUT US
Marley New Zealand
Marley New Zealand manufactures extruded and injection moulded uPVC and Polyethylene products for the New Zealand
building, civil infrastructure and rural markets. Marley also export products to the Pacific Islands, South East Asia,
Australia and the UK.

25  Communication Duct
27  Marley Electrofusion Fittings
19  | Cable Management Solutions
DU
CT SYSTEM
S
Marley NZ offers a wide range of uPVC Duct solutions for cable management – power, communication
and fibre optic. Some lines are not held in stock and are made to order. Marley can manufacture product to
customer specifications.
Please contact Marley Sales for minimum order quantities (MOQ's) and lead times for non-stock lines.
RIGID DUCT
POWER DUCT
ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT – STANDARD (uPVC)
CODE SIZE OD (mm) COLOUR LENGTH* REC.TRADE PRICE
PER UNIT
700.32.6.O 32 Orange 6m 49.46
700.40.6.O 40 Orange 6m 67.92
700.50.6.O 50 Orange 6m 97.63
700.65.6.O 65 Orange 6m 119.44
700.80.6.O 80 Orange 6m 161.45
700.100.6.O 100 Orange 6m 221.13
700.150.6.O 150 Orange 6m 533.58
ELECTRICAL CABLE DUCT – OTHER (uPVC)
CODE SIZE OD (mm) LENGTH* PACK REC.TRADE PRICE
PER UNIT
700.100.6.COR 100mm ID SN4 Contract Duct Orange 6m 1 POA
700.100SN16.6.OR 100mm ID SN16 Duct Orange 6m 1 POA
700.100SN40.6.OR 100mm ID SN40 Duct Orange 6m 1 POA
700.100SN6.6.ORTA 100mm ID SN6 Duct Orange – NZTA 6m 1 POA
700.150SN16.6.OR 150mm ID SN16 Duct Orange 6m 1 POA
700.150SN40.6.OR 150mm ID SN40 Duct Orange 6m 1 POA
TC110.RRJ.OR 110mm ID SN9 Duct Orange – KIWI RAIL 6m 1 POA
Note: Other sizes also available. MOQs and lead times may apply.
POWER DUCT BENDS
90° SWEEP BENDS
CODE SIZE RADIUS PACK COLOUR REC.TRADE PRICE
  mm mm   PER UNIT
703.32.90.O 32 90 1 Orange 18.69
703.40.90.O 40 110 1 Orange 19.35
703.50.90.O 50 140 1 Orange 20.14
703.65.90.O 65 175 1 Orange 49.04
703.80.90.O 80 210 1 Orange 66.97
703.100.90.O 100 275 1 Orange 93.20
703.150.90.O 150 400 1 Orange 287.77
Note: See technical pages for bend specifications (radius, length, socket).
*Lengths indicated above include socket length
|  20 Cable Management Solutions
DU
CT
 S
YS
TE
M
S
703.40.45.O 40 110 1 Orange 18.28
703.50.45.O 50 140 1 Orange 19.06
703.65.45.O 65 175 1 Orange 46.71
703.80.45.O 80 210 1 Orange 60.86
703.100.45.O 100 275 1 Orange 74.87
703.150.45.O 150 400 1 Orange 243.60
45° SWEEP BENDS
CODE SIZE RADIUS PACK COLOUR REC.TRADE PRICE
  mm mm   PER UNIT
Note: See below for 11° and 22° sweep bends and other long radius bends available from
Marley (lead times apply for non-stock items).
703.100.11.O 100 275 1 Orange POA
703.150.11.O 150 450 1 Orange POA
11° SWEEP BENDS
CODE SIZE RADIUS PACK COLOUR REC.TRADE PRICE
  mm mm   PER UNIT
703.50.22.O 50 140 1 Orange POA
703.65.22.O 65 175 1 Orange POA
703.80.22.O 80 210 1 Orange POA
703.100.22.O 100 275 1 Orange POA
703.150.22.O 150 450 1 Orange POA
22° SWEEP BENDS
CODE SIZE RADIUS PACK COLOUR REC.TRADE PRICE
  mm mm   PER UNIT
703.50.90.R900 50 900 1 Orange POA

703.65.45.R1200 65 1200 1 Orange POA
703.65.45.R1500 65 1500 1 Orange POA
703.80.45.R900 80 900 1 Orange POA
703.80.45.R1200 80 1200 1 Orange POA
703.80.45.R1500 80 1500 1 Orange POA
703.100.45.R900 100 900 1 Orange POA
703.100.45.R1200 100 1200 1 Orange POA
703.100.45.R1500 100 1500 1 Orange POA
703.150.45.R900 150 900 1 Orange POA
703.150.45.R1200 150 1200 1 Orange POA
703.150.45.R1500 150 1500 1 Orange POA
703.175.45.R900 175 900 1 Orange POA
45° SWEEP BENDS LONG RADIUS
CODE SIZE RADIUS PACK COLOUR REC.TRADE PRICE
  mm mm   PER UNIT
TCB.20.90.300.WH TC Bend 20 x 90' 300 Long 100 radius 1 POA
TCB.20.90.660.WH TC Bend 20 x 90' 66 Long 300 radius 1 POA
TC.SCREW.50 Chorus Screws Tri-wing 50 POA
TCJ.B Chorus Junction Box White 1 POA
COMMUNICATION DUCT FITTINGS – WHITE (uPVC)
CODE SIZE PACK
  mm
COMMUNICATION DUCT FITTINGS
Marley NZ manufacturers a range of communication duct, some of which is designed specifically to meet
Chorus NZ Ltd specifications. Chorus have stated that Chorus branded product may only be sold to a “Chorus
approved installer or their approved subcontractor” for use in Chorus NZ projects.
“Unbranded” communications duct (noted on the below and following pages) is different and may only be used
for non-Chorus NZ communications projects.
COMMUNICATION DUCT
COMMUNICATION DUCT
COMMUNICATION DUCT – WHITE (uPVC)
CODE SIZE OD (mm) LENGTH* PACK REC.TRADE PRICE
PER UNIT
TC20E.WHITE 20mm ID Chorus Duct White 6SJ 6m 1 POA
TC20WHDUCT 20mm ID Comm Duct 6SJ – Unbranded 6m 1 POA
700.100.6.W 100mm ID Comm Duct 6SJ – Unbranded 6m 1 POA
*Lengths indicated above include socket length
|  22 Cable Management Solutions
Note: Rubber ring joints require Marley lube for jointing.
COMMUNICATION DUCT
TCB.20.90.240 20mm x 90° x 100mm radius x 240mm long 1 POA
TCB.20.90.300 20mm x 90° x 100mm radius x 300mm long 1 POA
TCB.20.90.500 20mm x 90° x 240mm radius x 500mm long 1 POA
TCB.20.90.660 20mm x 90° x 300mm radius x 660mm long 1 POA
TCB.20.90.1000 20mm x 90° x 530mm radius x 1000mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.30.600 50mm x 30° x 350mm radius x 600mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.45.600 50mm x 45° x 240mm radius x 600mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.45.750 50mm x 45° x 350mm radius x 750mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.45.1200 50mm x 45° x 900mm radius x 1200mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.90.1000 50mm x 90° x 350mm radius x 1000mm long 1 POA
TCB.50.90.1800 50mm x 90° x 900mm radius x 1800mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.22.1000 100mm x 22° x 900mm radius x 1000mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.30.750 100mm x 30° x 300mm radius x 750mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.45.850 100mm x 45° x 300mm radius x 850mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.90.1200 100mm x 90° x 400mm radius x 1200mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.90.1500 100mm x 90° x 600mm radius x 1500mm long 1 POA
TCB.100.90.1800 100mm x 90° x 900mm radius x 1800mm long 1 POA
COMMUNICATION DUCT BENDS – GREEN (uPVC)
CODE SIZE PACK
  mm
REC.TRADE

SC250C PVC Solvent Cement Clear 250ml POT POA
MG125 PVC Solvent Cement Gold 125ml POT POA
MG250 PVC Solvent Cement Gold 250ml POT POA
MG500 PVC Solvent Cement Gold 500ml POT POA
MG4000 PVC Solvent Cement Gold 4litre TIN POA
CF500 PVC Joint Primer 500ml POT POA
CF4000 PVC Joint Primer 4litre TIN POA
JL250 PVC Joint Lube Medlube 275ml TUBE POA
JL500 PVC Joint Lube Medlube 500g POT POA
JL2000 PVC Joint Lube Medlube 2kg POT POA
uPVC JOINTING SOLVENT
COMMUNICATION DUCT
COMMUNICATION DUCT – SALMON (uPVC)
CODE SIZE (mm) COLOUR LENGTH* PACK REC.TRADE PRICE
PER UNIT
700.100.6.CS 100mm ID SN4 Contract Duct Salmon 6m 1  POA
700.100.6.NZTA 100mm ID Duct – NZTA Salmon 6m 1 POA
COMMUNICATION DUCT
FIBRE OPTIC DUCT – RED (uPVC)
CODE SIZE (mm) LENGTH* PACK REC.TRADE PRICE
PER UNIT
700.20.6.RD 20mm ID Fibre Optic Duct Red 6m 1  POA
700.32.6.RD 32mm ID Fibre Optic Duct Red 6m 1 POA
700.50.6.RD 50mm ID Fibre Optic Duct Red 6m 1 POA
700.65.6.RD 65mm ID Fibre Optic Duct Red 6m 1 POA
700.100.6.CRD 100mm ID Fibre Optic Duct Red 6m 1 POA
*Lengths indicated above include socket length
|  24 Cable Management Solutions
POWER DUCT – ORANGE (POLYETHYLENE)
CODE SIZE COLOUR LENGTH  REC.TRADE
  mm    PRICE PER COIL
COMD.40.200.O 40mm Orange 200m POA
COMD.50.100.O 50mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.63.50.O 63mm Orange 50m POA
COMD.63.100.O 63mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.63.150.O 63mm Orange 150m POA
COMD.90.100.O 90mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.110.50.O 110mm Orange 50m POA
COMD.110.100.O 110mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.125.100.O 125mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.140.100.O 140mm Orange 100m POA
COMD.160.12.O 160mm Orange 12m POA
POWER DUCT
POWER SUBDUCT – ORANGE (POLYETHYLENE)
CODE SIZE COLOUR LENGTH  REC.TRADE
  mm    PRICE PER COIL
SUBD.32.200.O 32mm Orange 200m POA
SUBD.32.500.O 32mm Orange 500m POA
SUBD.32.1000.O 32mm Orange 1000m POA
POWER SUBDUCT
COMMUNICATION SUBDUCT (POLYETHYLENE)
CODE   SIZE PACK REC.TRADE
   mm  PRICE PER COIL
SERVD.20.200.TG Service Duct 20mm 200m Chorus Green 1 POA
SUBD.32.200.TG Subduct 32mm 200m Chorus Green 1 POA
SUBD.32.500.TG Subduct 32mm 500m Green 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.TG Subduct 32mm 1000m Chorus Green 1 POA
SUBD.20.200.UB.G Service Duct 20mm 200m Green – Unbranded 1 POA
SUBD.25SD11.200.G Subduct 25mm 500m Green SDR11 PE – Unbranded 1 POA
SUBD.25SD11.1000.G Subduct 25mm 1000m Green SDR11 PE – Unbranded 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.TG Subduct 32mm 1000m Green – Unbranded 1 POA
COMMUNICATION SUBDUCT
Note: See requirements for Chorus Duct on page 26.
CONTINUOUS DUCT
DU
CT
 S
YS
TE
M
S
25  | Cable Management Solutions
Note: Additional sizes / colours / specifications available on request. Minimum order quantities and manufacturing / delivery lead times apply.
DU
CT SYSTEM
S
COMMUNICATION DUCT (POLYETHYLENE)
CODE SIZE PACK REC.TRADE
  mm  PRICE PER COIL
COMD.40.200.G Commduct 40mm x 200m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.50.100.G Commduct 50mm x 100m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.63.50.G Commduct 63mm x 50m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.63.100.G Commduct 63mm x 100m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.63.150.G Commduct 63mm x 150m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.110.50.G Commduct 110mm x 50m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.110.100.G Commduct 110mm x 100m Chorus Green SDR17 PE 1 POA
COMD.63.100.RD Commduct 63mm x 100m Red SDR17 PE – Unbranded 1 POA
COMD.110.100.RD Commduct 110mm x 100m Red SDR17 PE – Unbranded 1 POA
COMD.63.100.S Commduct 63mm x 100m Salmon SDR13.6 PE – Unbranded 1 POA
COMD.110.100.S Commduct 110mm x 100m Salmon SDR17 PE  – Unbranded 1 POA
Note: See requirements for Chorus Duct on page 26.
COMMUNICATION DUCT
COMMUNICATION SUBDUCT (POLYETHYLENE)
CODE SIZE PACK REC.TRADE
  mm  PRICE PER COIL
SUBD.20.500.TR Subduct 32mm 500m Chorus Red SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.TR Subduct 32mm 1000m Chorus Red SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.500.TV Subduct 32mm 500m Chorus Violet SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.TV Subduct 32mm 1000m Chorus Violet SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.500.TB Subduct 32mm 500m Chorus Brown SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.TB Subduct 32mm 1000m Chorus Brown SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.25.200.RDU Subduct 25mm 200m Red SDR11 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.200.RDU Subduct 32mm 200m Red SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.RDU Subduct 32mm 1000m Red SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
SUBD.32.1000.S Subduct 32mm 1000m Salmon SDR13.6 PE 1 POA
Note: See requirements for Chorus Duct on page 26.
|  26 Cable Management Solutions
DU
CT